
The Schedules returned contribute as follows
Three contributions 
Two 
Three 
One 
Seven 
Three 
One
Nineteen 
One 
Two 
Sixteen 
Four 
Eight 
Two 
Fifteen 
Two 
Nine 
Two 
One 
One 
One 
One 
Four 
One 
Five 
Three 
Two 
One 
Nine 
Two 
One

of $1.00 $3.00« U 1.50 3.00u u 2.00
2.50 6.00ti M

2.50u « 3.00 21.00 
12.00

« 4.00
4.91«

4.915.00 95.006.00 6.008.00 16.00
160.00
48.00

120.00
32.00

300.00
48.00

225.00
60.00
32.00
35.00
36.00
37.00

160.00
46.00

250.00
180.00
140.00
75.00

900.00
300.00
250.00

10.00
12.00
15.00
16.00
20.00
24.00
25.00
30.00
32.00
35.00
36.00
37.00
40.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
75.00

100.00
150.00
250.00

I9 *

Sr^ebttlt Sgstem.
benevolent work of towards ,he Missions* and

evo ent work of the Church, is now m the third year of its ooeratinn

The number of Schedules returned is 
In view of this . , *35» °ut of over too sent out

deep* regret tha, the members of the Congmgabon C°mm'“Ce
yet have seen it their privilege to fall in with 
so successful.

to consider how

generally should not 
a system which has proved

x

.67 f

67

»

- ~ 
~ £ 

C 5
R s 

e C

- 
i 2 3 - 

-

c s 
î; s 

r s
~ r 

r

3 
3


