The Schedule System.

This plan of obtaining contributions towards the Missionary and benevolent work of the Church, is now in the third year of its operation. The following extract from the last report of the Committee speaks for itself, and is commended to the earnest consideration of every member of the Congregation.

The number of Schedules returned is 135, out of over 300 sent out. In view of this comparatively small return, the new Committee will have to consider how non-contributors are to be reached. The Committee deeply regret that the members of the Congregation generally should not yet have seen it their privilege to fall in with a system which has proved so successful.

The Schedules returned contribute as follows:-

Three	contributions	8 0	£ 21 00		
Two	"	"			\$3.00
Three	"	"	1.50		3.00
One	"	"	2.00		6.00
Seven	"	"	2.50		2.50
Three	"	"	3.00		21.00
One	"	"	4.00		12.00
Nineteer	n 44	"	4.91	***************************************	4.91
One	"	"	5.00	***************************************	95.00
Two	"	"	6.00		6.00
Sixteen	"		8.00	***************************************	16.00
Four	"	"	10.00		160.00
Eight	"	"	12.00		48.00
Two	"	"	15.00		120.00
Fifteen	"	"	16.00		32.00
Two	"	"	20.00		300.00
Nine	"	"	24.00		48.00
Two		"	25.00		225.00
One	"	"	30.00		60.00
One	"	"	32.00		32.00
One	"	"	35.00		35.00
One	"	"	36.00		36.00
Four	"	"	37.00		37.00
One	"	"	40.00		160.00
Five	"	"	45.00		45.00
Three	"	"	50.00		250.00
Two	"	"	60.00	***************************************	180.00
One		"	70.00		140.00
Nine	"	"	75.00		75.00
Two	"	"	100.00		900.00
One	"	"	150.00		
One	" "	"	250.00		300.00
					400.00

Of this total contribution there has been paid to date \$3255.61, the uncollected contributions, amounting to \$346. It will be observed that though the number of contributors is somewhat smaller (135 against 160 last year), the amount contributed is almost as large as last year (\$3602.41 against \$3688.81 last year).